
M

ADE IN  

SPAIN

100%

Z I N C



1717.614 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 17 17 ( 17x 17 ) 

17mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

17mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc silver

17

17

5

12
1717

Z I N C



1717.714 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 17 17 ( 17x 17 ) 

17mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

17mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc gold

17

17

5

12
1717

Z I N C



1930

19

30

8

25

1930.614 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 1930 ( 19x30) 

 

30mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

19mm 25mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc silver

Z I N C



1930

19

30

8

25

1930.714 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 1930 ( 19x30) 

 

30mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

19mm 25mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc gold

Z I N C



2124.614 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 2 124 (39x33) 

33mm

Ayous   

39mm 10mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc silver

9

39

33

10

30

2124

Z I N C



2124.714 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 2 124 (39x33) 

33mm

Ayous   

39mm 10mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc gold 

9

39

33

10

30

2124

Z I N C



2137.614 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 2 137 (57x55) 

55mm

Ayous   

57mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc silver

18

57

55

12

39

2137

Z I N C



2137.714 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 2 137 (57x55) 

55mm

Ayous   

57mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc gold

18

57

55

12

39

2137

Z I N C



2141.614 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 2 14 1 (2 1 x4 1 ) 

41mm21mm 34mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc silver

2141

21

41

7

34

Ayous

Z I N C



2141.714 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 2 14 1 (2 1 x4 1 ) 

41mm21mm 34mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc gold

2141

21

41

7

34

Ayous

Z I N C



2322.614 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 2322 (22x23) 

23mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

22mm 17mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc silver

2322

22

23

6

18

Z I N C



2322.714 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 2322 (22x23) 

23mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

22mm 17mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc gold

2322

22

23

6

18

Z I N C



281616

28

11

7

2816.614 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 28 16 (28x 16 ) 

16mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

28mm 11mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc silver

Z I N C



281616

28

11

7

2816.714 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 28 16 (28x 16 ) 

16mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

28mm 11mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc gold  

Z I N C



3131

30

30

6

24

3131.614 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 3 13 1 (30x30) 

 

30mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

30mm 24mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc silver

Z I N C



3131

30

30

6

24

3131.714 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 3 13 1 (30x30) 

 

30mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

30mm 24mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc gold

Z I N C



401717

40

12

7

4017.614 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 40 17 (40x 17 ) 

17mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

40mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc silver

Z I N C



401717

40

12

7

4017.714 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 40 17 (40x 17 ) 

17mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

40mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc gold

Z I N C



4330.614 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 4330 (43x30) 

30mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

43mm 23mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc silver

30

43

23

7

4330

Z I N C



4330.714 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 4330 (43x30) 

30mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

43mm 23mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc gold

30

43

23

7

4330

Z I N C



70

17

7

117017

7017.614 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 70 17 (70x 17 ) 

17mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

70mm 11mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc silver

Z I N C



70

17

7

117017

7017.714 w w w . i n t e r m o l . n e t

Prof i l e 70 17 (70x 17 ) 

17mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

70mm 11mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH Zinc gold

Z I N C






